Bank of England

The Bank releases information about appointments, excluding any information which is considered

confidential at the time.

Diary List for Antony Jenkins

Date
2021
06 April
27 April
19 May
08 June
08 June
29 June
20 July
28 July
08 June

29 June
01 July

20 July

06 September
21 September
22 September

18 October
01 November
22 November
23 November
14 December
2022

13 January
01 February
22 February
17 March

06 April

07 April

26 April

18 May

08 June

27 June

18 July

21 July

07 September
14 September
22 September
27 September
05 October
09 October
20 October
27 October
08 November
15 November
17 November
01 December
14 December
2023

31 January
21 February

Diary Entry

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting

FPC Briefing Meeting

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting

Pre-PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting

FPC Briefing Meeting

PRC Meeting

Discussion at the City of London The Financial and Professional Services Address at
the Mansion House

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Awayday
PRC Meeting

Lord Mayor’s City Banquet at the Mansion House, London

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting

Leaving reception for departing External Policy Committee Members

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting

MPC/FPC/PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting

MPC/FPC/PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting

FPC Briefing Meeting

PRC Meeting
PRC Awayday
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting

Lord Mayor's City Banquet at the Mansion House, London

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting
PRC Meeting



Bank of England

15 March

04 April

25 April

16 May

06 June

20 June

20 June

27 June

10 July

18 July

26 July

05 September
19 September
20 September
27 September
03 October
16 October

17 October
01 November
07 November
28 November

PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting

Joint FPC/PRC Meeting

FPC/PRC Dinner

PRC Meeting

Lord Mayor's City Banquet at the Mansion House, London
PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting

PRC Conference on Competitiveness and Growth
NED Banking Conference 2023

PRC Meeting

PRC Awayday

Lord Mayor's City Banquet at the Mansion House, London
PRC Meeting

Leaving reception for Jon Cunliffe

PRC Meeting

PRC Meeting



